
 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME

Scrimmages

Feb 15 Thu Edmond North / Santa Fe Away - North 5:30 / 7:00

Feb 17 Sat Deer Creek Home 12:00

Feb 19 Mon Carl Albert Home 4:30pm

Feb 20 Tue Norman Away 6:30pm

Feb 22 Thu Piedmont Away 6:30pm

Feb 26 Mon Yukon Away 4:30pm

Regular Season Starts

Mar 1 Fri Tuttle Home 7:00pm

Mar 2 Sat Yukon Away 2:30pm

Mar 4 Mon Southmoore (DH) Away 5:00pm

Mar 5 Tue Norman North (DH) Home 5:00pm

Mar 7 - 9 Thu - Sat Santa Fe Tournament Away TBD

Mar 14 Thu Norman Home 7:00pm

Spring Break March 18- 21

Mar 21 - 23 Thu - Sat Edmond Festival TBD TBD

Mar 25 Mon North Away 5:00pm

Mar 28  30 Thu - Sat Mustang / Yukon Festival Away TBD

Apr 1 Mon North (DH) Home 4:30pm

Apr 2 Tue Mustang (DH) Away 5:00pm

Apr 5 Fri Deer Creek (DH) Away 5:00pm

Apr 8 Mon Choctaw (DH) Away 6:00pm

Apr 12 Fri Deer Creek Away 7:00pm

Apr 15 Mon Enid Away 10:00am

Apr 16 Tue Santa Fe (DH) Home 5:00pm

Apr 18 - 20 Thu - Sat Carl Albert Tournament Away TBD

Apr 22 Mon Westmoore* (DH) Home 5:00pm

Apr 25 Thu Enid (DH) Away 5:30pm
* district game

Kyle Roberts Memorial 340-2850

Coaches:  Head Gabe Simpson

Athletic Coordinator:  

Edmond Memorial High School
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Asst. TBD

This schedule has been approved for the above changes in red !!!


